
MEMBER GREEN FEES 

WEEKEND (SAT & SUN AM) 

WEEKEND (SUN PM) 

JUNIORS PEAK

STUDENT PEAK

STUDENT OFF-PEAK

PENSIONER PEAK

PENSIONER OFF-PEAK

VISITOR GREEN FEES 

R385

R240 

R385 

R240

R180

R250

R195

R345

R220

R485

R390 

R845 

R485

R250

R180

R425

R275

R410

R275 

R525 

2024/2025

WEEKDAY PEAK 

WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK 

WEEKDAY PEAK 

WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK 

WEEKEND (SAT & SUN AM) 

WEEKEND (SUN PM) 

JUNIORS PEAK

JUNIORS OFF-PEAK

STUDENT PEAK

STUDENT OFF-PEAK

PENSIONER PEAK

PENSIONER OFF-PEAK 

GUEST OF A MEMBER -
SATURDAY ONLY

GOLF DAY / GROUP FEES

CORPORATE

CHARITY

GROUP RATE - 20-40 PLAYERS

SUNDAY AM

SUNDAY PM

WEEKDAY PEAK

R410

R345

R465

R410

R465

WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK R410

GOLF DAYS (60-120 PLAYERS)

ADDITIONAL FEES

GOLF CARTS

MEMBERS

VISITORS

COURSE LEVY 

CADDIE FOUNDATION

COMPETITION FEE

PRO SHOP COMP FEE

R400 

R450

R30

R20

R50

R80

* A L L  R A T E S  A B O V E  I N C L U D E  B O T H  L E V I E S

BUNKER LEVY R30


