

2024/2025

MEMBER GREEN FEES

WEEKDAY PEAK	R385
WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK	R240
WEEKEND (SAT & SUN AM)	R385
WEEKEND (SUN PM)	R240
JUNIORS PEAK	R180
STUDENT PEAK	R250
STUDENT OFF-PEAK	R195
PENSIONER PEAK	R345
PENSIONER OFF-PEAK	R220

GOLF DAY / GROUP FEES

GOLF DAYS (60-120	PLAYERS)
CORPORATE	R410
CHARITY	R345
GROUP RATE - 20-40	PLAYERS
SUNDAY AM	R465
SUNDAY PM	R410
WEEKDAY PEAK	R465
WEEKDAY OFF-PEA	K R410
*ALL RATES ABOVE INCLUDE BOTH LEVIES	

VISITOR GREEN FEES AD

WEEKDAY PEAK	R485
WEEKDAY OFF-PEAK	R390
WEEKEND (SAT & SUN AM)	R845
WEEKEND (SUN PM)	R485
JUNIORS PEAK	R250
JUNIORS OFF-PEAK	R180
STUDENT PEAK	R425
STUDENT OFF-PEAK	R275
PENSIONER PEAK	R410
PENSIONER OFF-PEAK	R275
GUEST OF A MEMBER - SATURDAY ONLY	R525

ADDITIONAL FEES

GOLF CARTS	
MEMBERS	R400
VISITORS	R450
COURSE LEVY	R30
BUNKER LEVY	R30
CADDIE FOUNDATION	R20
COMPETITION FEE	R50
PRO SHOP COMP FEE	R80